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LAMPIRAN



ANALISA SARINGAN
ASTM C 136-01

Lubang Pasir alam = 500.0 Gram
Ayakan | Tertahan Tertahan
% lolos
Mm gram % > %
9.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 100.00
4.75 16.00 3.20 3.20 96.80
2.4 32.00 6.40 9.60 90.40
1.20 80.00 16.00 25.60 74.40
0.6 224.00 44.80 70.40 29.60
0.3 90.00 18.00 | 88.40 11.60
0.15 48.00 9.60 98.00 2.00
0.075 6.00 1.20 99.20 0.80
Pan 4.00 0.80 100.00 0.00
JUMLAH 500.0 100.00 | 295.20
Modulus kehalusan Pasir = 2.952
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